# N°

1 0001
2 0045
3 0009
4 0007
5 0004
6 0002
7 0006
8 0010
9 0063
10 0008
11 0003
12 0005
# N°

1 0011

26/08/2018 - 01:20:35

Nome
Rigor Rico

Fabiano dos Santos
Hebert Motos, Beta
Tiago Matheus

Foca Racing

Tiago Lume

BMS, Spinelli, 2T Bananas, Foca Racing

Vicenzo Barbagallo
Gaia MX, WebLama, Tranqueira

Ripi Galileu

Tirso Camargo

Jarva Racing

Tiago Teixiera

Prene, Metier, Bolsonaro

Bruno Barros
Bio Mundo

Luis Felipe Brunatto
Gelo Mineral, MotoTrial Brasil

Marcelo Barbosa

Tranqueiras

Thiago Vermelho

Resultado por Categoria
Hard in Help

1-GOLD

Mmotors, Borilli, ProTork, Off-Rush, Edgers, GasGa

Nome
Igor Azevedo

2 - TRIAL

MotoTrial Brasil, 3R Motos, Loja do Felipe, Divino

chronusae.com.br

<

PCs Perdidos
0

0

PCs Perdidos
0

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRENUS

Tempo
01:19:18.620

01:26:56.970

01:30:16.740

01:35:51.290

01:54:28.780

01:57:19.980
02:07:14.220

02:16:12.270

02:28:57.460

02:51:47.490

04:00:06.920

04:09:20.040

Tempo
01:34:45.900

1/4



10

1"

12

13
14
15

NO
0024

0020

0021

0014

0018

0065
0019
0023

0012

0013

0016

0022

0017
0029
0015

26/08/2018 - 01:20:35

Nome

Gabriel Carvalho

Hebert Motos
Renan Tonon

Cuiaba Team, Tonon
Fabricio Romani
Orange BH, Jair Oleos

Thiago Veloso

BMS, HGF, Lucioli
Gustavo Furlaneto

Resultado por Categoria
Hard in Help

3 - SILVER

D Pegas, Lideranga Contabilidade

Pedro Pena

Mairon Dargui

Richard de Paula Lima

ML Eletricidade, Prene, King Off The Jungle

Thadeu Adorno Silva

Petroluz

Willians Kauffwar

Thectickets

André Lopes Barbon

Mundo Pro

Rodrigo Silveira

Team Cuiaba

Evandro Siqueira Dantas

Amilcar Faria

Ricardo Campagnole

Hard Team

chronusae.com.br

<

PCs Perdidos

0

11
15

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo
01:48:01.790

01:54:01.010

01:55:39.810

01:55:59.090

01:59:36.680

02:38:30.030
02:47:11.060
02:48:57.340

03:07:35.310

03:20:43.890

04:07:18.110

04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000
04:30:00.000
04:30:00.000

2/4



10
1"

12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19

NO
0038

0032

0043
0040

0064
0025

0039

0036
0027
0028
0031

0035

0037

0042

0033
0026

0041

0030
0034

26/08/2018 - 01:20:35

Nome

Marcelo Oliveira

Jair Oleos

Arthur Mendonga

Deca Hydra

Mauricio Penino

Elieser de Araujo

Bosquecar

Vitor Hugo Souza

Carlos Alberto de Souza

Restaurante Tiradentes

Kaio Raphael

Real Madeira

Sergio Marcos Geraldo Jr

Andre Rondon
Denilson Sela

Valerio Teles

Giz na louza, Orion Imports

Bruno Domingues

BMS, Flex Motos
Raul Cezar

Cuiaba Team
Fabiano Lupi

Pinta Brava

Leonardo Pereira

Victor Fernandes

Alphatrilha

Pierluigi Clini Poy

Scott, IGP

Marco A. A. Borges

Mauricio de Oliveira Abreu

Tranqueiras

Resultado por Categoria
Hard in Help

4 - BRONZE

chronusae.com.br

<

PCs Perdidos

0

11
14

14

24
24

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

T

Tempo
02:27:05.900

02:31:53.300

02:40:52.330
02:42:05.390

02:43:07.570
02:52:19.550

02:53:58.970

02:54:28.930
03:31:37.490
03:57:59.750
04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000
04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000

04:30:00.000
04:30:00.000

3/4



# N°

1 0049
2 0044
3 0046
4 0048
5 0050
6 0047
# N°

1 0059
2 0054
3 0052
4 0056
5 0058
6 0057
7 0060
8 0061
9 0055
10 0062
11 0053

26/08/2018 - 01:20:35

Resultado por Categoria
Hard in Help

Nome

Ederson Vinicius de Souza
Trilhas da Laje

Jailom Silva

Off Riders, MX7, Feijao com Tranqueira
Joao Bosco Paiva

Jarva Racing

Deivid Luan

Foca Racing

Mauricio Gomes

Barbara Neves

Nome

Matheus Fellippe Costa

Tripa Preparacdes

Matheus Generoso

Tranqueiras

Rodrigo Netto Alves

Opcéo da Construgdo, Tripa Preparages

José Roberto Ramos Santos
Marco Aurelio Domingues
Allan Silva

Jonathan Bras de Souza

Cuiaba Team

Douglas Braz
Michel Wagemaker

Claudio Tonon
Tonon

Fabio Beal
KIPG

5 - NACIONAL

6 - IRON

chronusae.com.br

<

PCs Perdidos
0

11

PCs Perdidos
0

o O o o

o

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

T

Tempo
02:33:01.420

02:42:39.380

02:57:44.160

03:16:51.510

03:17:14.960
04:30:00.000

Tempo
00:40:19.620

00:53:18.920

00:55:20.020

01:04:59.800
01:05:58.700
01:06:17.600
01:16:44.270

01:21:18.520
01:26:02.360
01:28:10.590

01:31:33.760

4/4



